quick start guide

CONNECT EQUIPMENT

Plug one end of the HDMI cable into the UHD
TV Streaming Device and the other into your
TV. Plug the power adapter into the device,
and then to a wall outlet.

PAIR REMOTE

Follow the on-screen instructions to pair the
remote. Press and hold the “home” and
“back” keys until pairing is sucessful.

SET UP

Choose to complete Wi-Fi or Google set up
with either Android Phone or

on-screen commands. *If you don’t have an
existing Google account, you’ll need to
create one to use Socket TV.

SOCKET TV APP

Download and install the Socket TV app and
sign in with your username and password.

WHAT’S IN THE BOX

1. UHD TV Streaming Device

2. Remote Control (batteries included)
3. HDMI cable (3.28 ft)

4. AC Power Adapter with cable (3.28 ft)

REMOTE CONTROL
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Navigate to the apps screen and move the
selector onto the Socket TV app. Long
press the Enter Button, then selected "Add

to Favorites."
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SocketTV Subscriber Password:
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:Jewelry TV
:QVC
:KNLJ-IND
:HSN

: KOMU - CW
: KOMU - NBC
: KMOS - PBS

10: KMIZ - ABC

1

1: KQFX - Fox

12: KZOU - MyNetwork
13: KRCG - CBS

1
1
1

6: TBD
7: Comet
8: Charge!

19: TBN
20: Shop HQ

2

1: EWTN

22: Smile of a Child
23: Investigation Discovery
25: Weather Channel

2
2
2

6: HLN
7: CNN
8: USA Network

29: Lifetime
30: HGTV

33: Discovery
34: A&E

35: ESPN

3
3

7: ESPNews
8: ESPN2

39: Bally Sports Midwest
40: SEC Network

4

1: SEC Overflow Channel

42: ACC Network

43: Fox Sports 1

44: Golf Channel

45: Cartoon Network

46:
47:
48:
49:
50:
51:
52:
53:
55:
56:
57:
58:
59:
60:
61:
62:
63:
64:
65:
66:
67:
68:
72:
73:
74:
76:
17:
79:

101:
102:
104:
105:
108:
109:
111:
112:
117:

CNBC

MSNBC

Fox News Channel
TNT

Freeform

TBS

Disney Channel
Hallmark Channel
TLC

History

National Geographic Channel
Animal Planet
GSN

TCM

OWN

Food Network
truTV

Travel Channel

E!

Great American Country
RFD-TV

Cowboy Channel
Bravo

Syfy

C-SPAN

FXX

FX

lon TV

C-SPAN 2
C-SPAN 3

Tennis Channel
NFL Network
ESPNU

Fox Sports 2
Disney Junior
Disney XD
Boomerang

'\/ CHANNEL LINEUP

118:
125:
127:
129:
130:
131:
132:
133:
137:
138:
139:
140:
149:
150:
156:
157:
158:
163:
165:
168:
170:
176:
184:
185:
186:

Discovery Family

FYI

Science

Viceland

American Heroes Channel
Military History

Fusion

Fox Business Network
Nat Geo Wild

Outdoor Channel
Sportsman Channel
World Fishing Network
Destination America
Crime & Investigation
Magnolia Network
Discovery Life
Cooking Channel
Classic Arts

Hallmark Movie Channel
LMN

Oxygen

FX Movie Channel
Create

Worldview

MeTV

PREMIUM CHANNELS

301:
302:
303:
304:
305:
306:
307:
321:
322:

HBO East

HBO West
HBO 2

HBO Signature
HBO Family
HBO Comedy
HBO Zone
Cinemax East
Cinemax West

323:
324:
325:
326:
341:
342
343:
344:
345:
346:
347:
348:
351:
352:
361:
362:
363:
364:
365:
366:
370:
371:
372:
373:
374:
375:
376:
377:

MoreMax
ActionMax
ThrillerMax
MovieMax
Showtime East
Showtime West
Showtime 2
Showtime Showcase
Showtime Beyond
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Women
Showtime Family Zone
TMC

TMC Xtra

Starz

Starz Edge

Starz in Black
Starz Kids & Family
Starz Cinema

Starz Comedy
Encore HD

Encore

Encore Action
Encore Black
Encore Family
Encore Classic
Encore Suspense
Encore Westerns
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